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Warden Jeremy Casey Jeremy.Casey@mtctrains.com Rich.Gansheimer@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Mark Kelly (D)

Sen. Krysten Sinema (D) Homeland Security

202‐224‐7327

Maggie Farry
Maggie_Farry@sinema.senate.gov
Michael Brownlie
Michael_Brownlie@sinema.senate.gov

Carlos Ramos                                                  
carlos_ramos@sinema.senate.gov 
Hector Reyes                                                   
hector_reyes@sinema.senate.gov             

Rep. Tom O'Halleran (D)

202‐225‐3361

Edgar Rivas
edgar.rivas@mail.house.gov
Adam Finkel
Adam.Finkel@mail.house.gov

Max Dell'Oliver 
max.delloliver@mail.house.gov

Warden Sixto Marrero Sixto.Marrero@mtctrains.com Dan.Joslin@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Dianne Feinstein (D) Judiciary, CJS

202‐224‐3841

Ryan Williams
ryan_williams@feinstein.senate.gov
Bill Kratz
bill_kratz@feinstein.senate.gov

Sen. Alex Padilla (D) 202‐224‐3553

Rep. Juan Vargas (D)
202‐225‐8045

Tomas Olivas 
tomas.oliva@mail.house.gov

Warden Jesse Williams Jesse.Williams@mtctrains.com Sara.Revell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Rick Scott (R)  Homeland Security 202‐224‐5274
Sen. Marco Rubio (R)  CJS 202‐224‐3041

Rep. Neal Dunn (R) 
(202) 225‐5235
(850) 785‐0812

Nicole Smith
nicole.smith@mail.house.gov

Warden Jerry Buscher Jerry.Buscher@MTCtrains.com Sara.Revell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Rick Scott (R)  Homeland Security 202‐224‐5274
Sen. Marco Rubio (R)  CJS 202‐224‐3041

Rep. Al Lawson (D)
202‐225‐0123

Deborah Fairhurst
deborah.fairhurst@mail.house.gov

Warden Scott Middlebrooks Scott.Middlebrooks@mtctrains.com Sara.Revell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Rick Scott (R)  Homeland Security 202‐224‐5274
Sen. Marco Rubio (R)  CJS 202‐224‐3041

Rep. Neal Dunn (R) 
(202) 225‐5235
(850) 785‐0812

Nicole Smith
nicole.smith@mail.house.gov

Marana

Florida

California
Imperial

Gadsden
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Arizona

Bay

Graceville
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Warden Henry Atencio Henry.Atencio@mtctrains.com Rich.Gansheimer@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Mike Crapo (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐6142
Salvatore Corasaniti
salvatore_corasaniti@crapo.senate.gov

Bob Sonnichsen
Bob_Sonnichesen@crapo.senate.gov

Sen. James Risch (R) 

202‐224‐2752

Melanie Steele
melanie_steele@risch.senate.gov
Bryson Wong, Judiciary LA
bryson_wong@risch.senate.gov

Rachel Burkett
rachel_burkett@risch.gov
Kathy Dayley
kathy_dayley@risch.senate.gov

Rep. Russ Fulcher (R)  202‐225‐6611
Steve Ackerman
Steve.Ackerman@mail.house.gov

Dirk Mendive
dirk.mendive@mail.house.gov

Acting Warden Hector Portillo Hector.Portillo@mtctrains.com Sara.Revell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Cindy Hyde‐Smith (R)  202‐224‐5054
Sen. Roger Wicker (R)  202‐224‐6253

Rep. Michael Guest (R) 
202‐225‐5031

Eliza Lundy
Laura.Lundy@mail.house.gov

Warden Jesse Williams Jesse.Williams@mtctrains.com Sara.Revell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Cindy Hyde‐Smith (R) 
202‐224‐5054

Kaeley Gemmill
kaeley_gemmill@hydesmith.senate.gov

Kim Coalter
Kim_Coalter@hydesmith.senate.gov

Sen. Roger Wicker (R) 
202‐224‐6253

Brett Richards
brett_richards@wicker.senate.gov

Kim Chamberlin
kim_chamberlin@wicker.senate.gov

Rep. Trent Kelly (R) 
202‐225‐4306

Samuel Hickman
samuel.hickman@mail.house.gov

Darren Herring
darren.herring@mail.house.gov

Warden William DeRevere (Deputy Warden) William.DeRevere@mtctrains.com Sara.Revell@mtctrains.com
Sen. Cindy Hyde‐Smith (R)  202‐224‐5054
Sen. Roger Wicker (R)  202‐224‐6253

Rep. Michael Guest (R)  Homeland Security 202‐225‐5031
Eliza Lundy
Laura.Lundy@mail.house.gov

Dan.Joslin@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Martin Heinrich (D) CJS

202‐224‐5521

Virgilio Barrera
Virgilio_barrera@heinrich.senate.gov
Felipe Galvis‐Delgado
Felipe_Galvis‐Delgado@heinrich.senate.gov

Dara Parker
dara_parker@heinrich.senate.gov
Heidi Byrd
heidi_byrd@heinrich.senate.gov

Sen. Ben Ray Lujan (D)
Ane Romero
ane_romero@lujan.senate.gov

Rep. Yvette Herrell (R) 
Michael Horanburg
michael@yvetteherrell.com

Casey Conlee
casey.conlee@mail.house.gov

Idaho
Idaho CAPP

Mississippi

Wilkinson

Marshall

Otero I

East Mississippi

New Mexico
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Warden Dora Orozco Dora.Orozco@mtctrains.com Dan.Joslin@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Martin Heinrich (D) CJS

202‐224‐5521

Virgilio Barrera
Virgilio_barrera@heinrich.senate.gov
Felipe Galvis‐Delgado
Felipe_Galvis‐Delgado@heinrich.senate.gov

Dara Parker
dara_parker@heinrich.senate.gov
Heidi Byrd
heidi_byrd@heinrich.senate.gov

Sen. Ben Ray Lujan (D)
Ane Romero
ane_romero@lujan.senate.gov

Rep. Yvette Herrell (R) 
Michael Horanburg
michael@yvetteherrell.com

Casey Conlee
casey.conlee@mail.house.gov

Warden James Craig James.Craig@mtctrains.com Rich.Gansheimer@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. Sherrod Brown (D) 202‐224‐2315
Sen. Rob Portman (R)  202‐224‐3353

Rep. Jim Jordan (R)  Judiciary, Ranking Mbr 202‐225‐2676
Marshall Macheledt
Marshall.Macheledt@mail.house.gov

Warden John Rupert John.Rupert@mtctrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Louie Gohmert (R)  Judiciary 202‐225‐3035
Caralee Conklin
caralee.conklin@mail.house.gov

Warden Steve Mora Steve.Mora@mtctrains.com Dan.Joslin@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Jodey Arrington (R) 
202‐225‐4005

Alex Stepahin
Alex.Stepahin@mail.house.gov

Lindley Herring
lindley.herring@mail.house.gov

Ohio
North Central

Otero II

Bluebonnet

Texas
Billy Moore
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Warden Linda Thomas Linda.Thomas@mtctrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Ronny Jackson (R)  202‐225‐3706 806‐641‐5600

Warden Martin Friend Martin.Friend@MTCtrains.com Dan.Joslin@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Jaci Glover
jaci.glover@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Brandon Simon
central_texas@cruz.senate.gov

Rep. Jodey Arrington (R) 
202‐225‐4005

Alex Stepahin
Alex.Stepahin@mail.house.gov

Lindley Herring
lindley.herring@mail.house.gov

Warden David Driskell David.Driskell@MTCtrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Louie Gohmert (R)  Judiciary 202‐225‐3035

Warden Michael Upshaw Michael.Upshaw@mtctrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Louie Gohmert (R)  Judiciary 202‐225‐3035
Caralee Conklin
caralee.conklin@mail.house.gov

Diboll

East Texas

Bridgeport

Dalby
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Warden Frank Venegas Francisco.Venegas@mtctrains.com Dan.Joslin@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Filemon Vela (D) 202‐225‐9897 Mariana Adame
mariana.adame@mail.house.gov

Warden Alex Sanchez Alexander.Sanchez@MTCtrains.com Dan.Joslin@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Brian Babin (R) 
202‐225‐1555

Avery Littrell
Avery.Littrell@mail.house.gov

Warden Bernadette Rodriguez Bernadette.Rodriguez@mtctrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Lloyd Doggett (D)
202‐225‐4865

Afton Cissell
afton.cissell@mail.house.gov

Warden Grady Wallace Grady.Wallace@mtctrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Collin McLochlin
collin_mclochlin@cornyn.senate.gov
Kamal Fulani
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Sydnie Long
sydnie_long@cruz.senate.gov

Rep. Ronny Jackson (R)  202‐225‐3706

El Valle

IAH

Lindsey

Kyle
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Warden Jennifer Brown Jennifer.Brown@mtctrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Michael Cloud (R)  202‐225‐7742

Warden Pete Coffin Pete.Coffin@mtctrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Brian Babin (R)  202‐225‐1555

Warden Randy Treon Robert.Treon@MTCtrains.com Michael.Bell@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Roger Williams (R)  202‐225‐9896

Warden Frank Luna Jose.Luna@MTCtrains.com Dan.Joslin@mtctrains.com
Member Of Congress Committee  Phone # D.C. Office District Office

Sen. John Cornyn (R)  Judiciary

202‐224‐2934

Kamal Fulani 
kamal_fulani@cornyn.senate.gov
Ryan Raybould, Chief Counsel
ryan_raybould@cornyn.senate.gov

Sen. Ted Cruz (R)  Judiciary 202‐224‐5922 Jeff Long 
Jeff_Long@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 

Rep. Filemon Vela (D) 202‐225‐9897 Mariana Adame
mariana.adame@mail.house.gov

Lockhart

Oliver J. Bell Unit

Sanders Estes

Willacy


